2008 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2008 Dutch Star DP 8B732 Hazelnut

2006 D5DP
HAZELMUT 8B732

Skin: 64546 Pepper White

A- 595503 Burnt Sienna Met.

B- 670459 Cinnamaon Met,

C- 52976 Cocoa Brown Met.
Outline; 570459 Cinnamon Met,

Awning:

Std: ARE 9000

Fabric:Walnut Brown Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Opt: AGE Weather Pro
Fabrric: Walnut Brown Tweed (Sunbrella)
Hardware: Black

Quart Gallon
Skin: - Fry gasee 00 PEPPER WHITE PEPFER WHITE
IDiarru:unt U zing: IStandard Step: I 11 Step: I 141
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |
UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 382.5 382.5
Do HI HIDING WHITE 897.6 03,2 3590.5 3973.0
BC&05 YELLOW OXIDE 50.5 1,043.7 201.9 4174.9

BC201 DEEP BLACK 7.3 1.051.0 293 4204.2



Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Quart Gallon
Formula f [
NO8 595503 2008-2008 BURNT SIENNA MET 2008 BURNT SIENNA MET
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum. || Amount| Cum.|
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 82.1 82.1 328.6 328.6
BC105 WHITE 8.8 90.9 35.4 364.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 98.1 189.0 392.4 756.4
BC200 BLACK 101.6 290.6 406.5 1,162.9
BCB00 RED GOLD 140.5 431.1 562.0 1,724.9
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 14.1 445.2 56.5 1,781.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 17.7 462.9 70.6 1,852.0
BC600 GOLD 364.9 827.8 1,459.7 3,311.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 55.7 883.5 2228 3,534.5
Formula ] |
NOB 670459 2008-2008  CINNAMON MET 2008 CINNAMON MET
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.8 80.8 323.3 323.3
BC815 BRIGHT RED 4.5 85.3 17.8 341.1
BC201 DEEP BLACK 143.9 229.2 575.6 916.7
BC821 DARK MAROON 1545 383.7 618.0 1,534.7
BC805 RED OXIDE 35.5 419.2 142.0 1,676.7
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 39.0 458.2 156.1 1,832.8
BC110 WHITE PEARL 55.9 514.1 223.7 2,056.5
CB63L SUPER BRASS 64.0 578.1 256.1 2,312.6
BC100 CLEAR 309.1 887.2 1,236.5 3,549.1
Fhd 2976 oo MEDIUM SUEDE MET MEDIUM SUEDE MET
I— Llsing: I— Step: I— StEI:I: I—
Amount | Cum.

! ! : : 324.6 324.6
BCZ201 DEEP BLACK 446.0 527.1 1784.1 2108.7
BCBO0 RED GOLD 88.8 615.9 355.1 2463.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 81.2 697.1 324.8 2788.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... ¥2.3 F69.4 289.3 3077.9
BC840 RED WIOLET 41.6 g811.0 166.4 3244.3
BC10O1 FLOP CONTROL 34.4 845.4 137.7 3382.0
BCBOS RED DXIDE 17.6 863.0 70.4 34524
CBo4L YELLOW PEARL 0.7 B¥2.7 38.7 3491.1
CB77K BRONZE SATIN PEARL 8.1 880.8 32.2 3523.3




